Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Mobile Stand Holder for Table Supports Both Cell
Phone/Tablet/Dual Mode Portrait/Landscape with Charging Cable Slot
(Bamboo) | B09H7NT78T ( GKD000145 ) 
HSN:441112

₹125.89 1 ₹125.89 12% IGST ₹15.11 ₹141.00

TOTAL: ₹15.11 ₹141.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
bD98LkOhfQHJfZRNWnn6

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 09:05:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
141.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 1 ₹197.32 6% CGST ₹11.84 ₹221.00

6% SGST ₹11.84

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹221.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.24 1 ₹356.24 6% CGST ₹21.38 ₹399.00

6% SGST ₹21.38

TOTAL: ₹42.76 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0mnNF7p6AgEL2IZt2B2KiJ6cUaFoe7F

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 08:12:23
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De -Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful gifts
for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him (ICE) (Engineered Wood) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC ) 
HSN:44111200

₹472.32 1 ₹472.32 12% IGST ₹56.68 ₹529.00

TOTAL: ₹56.68 ₹529.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2yUboAdHsayRTgclYOHQ

Date & Time: 19/06/2023, 07:29:41
hrs

Invoice Value: 
529.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway